
Simply Silent™ GX150 
6"/150mm axial extract fan designed for window installation from the inside

The GX150 delivers all the benefits of the DX150, like contemporary styling and 
Ghost™ Air Movement Technology, yet it’s designed to be effortlessly fitted into  
a window. It comes complete with a window kit, and once the 184mm diameter  
hole has been cut into the window, the GX150 can simply be installed from the 
inside using only three screws.
Purpose designed for kitchens, utility rooms and bathrooms, this 6"/150mm 
intermittent extract fan also features a powered, integral thermo-electric- 
shutter mechanism, to protect against draughts and heat loss. The GX150  
range has two speeds, selectable at install.
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Product Features GX150S GX150PS GX150R GX150PR

Reference Number 93195AW 93222AW 93196AW 93223AW

Design ■ ■  

Standard ✓ ✓

Pullcord ✓ ✓

Window Installation Kit included ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
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Product Selector GX150

Speeds 2

Extract Performance (l/s) 53/60

Extract Performance (m3/h) 190/215

Electrical Power Rating (W) 18.5/25.5

Specific Fan Power (W/l/s) 0.35/0.43

Sound Pressure Level (dBA@3m) 40/42 

IP Rating IPX4

Motor Type AC

Low Speed

High Speed

0 50 100 150 200 250

70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0

Flow rate in m3/h

St
at

ic 
Pr

es
su

re
 (P

a)

Low Speed
Static  

Pressure (Pa) Flow rate in m3/h

0 190.44

2.6 180.12

5.8 169.87

8.7 158.97

12.2 147.25

15 134.52

17.8 120.42

19.4 104.42

21.8 85.44

23.4 60.66

27.6 0.00 

High Speed
Static  

Pressure (Pa) Flow rate in m3/h

4.2 201.07

8.5 189.63

12.4 177.44

16.9 164.36

20.6 150.13

24.5 134.39

30.3 116.53

36.7 95.33

44.2 67.67

61.5 0.00 




